Fecha/lugar

20/09/2517:30
PISTA7

20/09/2517:30
PISTA 8

20/09/2518:20
PISTA7

20/09/2518:20
PISTA 8

20/09/2519:10
PISTA7

20/09/2519:10
PISTA 8

P xporty

| Open OPS - Padelarium Gava

Calendario: 3 Femenina / Grupo 2

Local

Diana Povis
Sonia Arroyo Puente

Irene Moreno Chacén
Aroa Fernandez Tejero

Mireia Roca
Irene Tinoco Amoros

Anna Marti Palet
Luciana Bernales Vargas

Diana Povis
Sonia Arroyo Puente

Mireia Roca
Irene Tinoco Amoros

1/1

Resultado

9-1

9-4

2-9

0-9

9-6

9-1

Visitante

Anna Marti Palet
Luciana Bernales Vargas

Mireia Roca
Irene Tinoco Amoros

Diana Povis
Sonia Arroyo Puente

Irene Moreno Chacén
Aroa Fernandez Tejero

Irene Moreno Chacén
Aroa Fernandez Tejero

Anna Marti Palet
Luciana Bernales Vargas
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